KETTERER

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Married:
TAYLOR
Born:
Died:

Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Children:

Ketterer
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Jenkin
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Ketterer
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

?

Born:
Died:
Buried:

KP0006

Carl Oscar

Apr 1879 Leeds, Yorkshire, England
22 Sep 1951 (72) Auckland, NZ
Hillsborough cemetery, Auckland, NZ

Conrad 1846 - 1916 Waikumete
Louisa ? 1850 -
28 Nov 1917 Auckland, NZ
Consuelo Edith Marine
11 Aug 1891 Auckland, NZ
3 Oct 1976 (85) Auckland, NZ
Hillsborough cemetery, Auckland, NZ
George William 1854 - 1935 Otaki
Martha Mary (Patti) Hieatt 1865 - 1951 Otaki

Muriel
25 Jan 1920 Helensville, NZ
4 Jun 1999 (79) Auckland, NZ
Papatoetoe cemetery, Auckland, NZ

1944

Hedley Kenneth
12 May 1920
4 Apr 2002 (82)
Manuka Memorial Gardens, Auckland, NZ
WW?2, Private, 21 Auckland Battalion

Carl Reginald
22 Jan 1932
15 Aug 1993 (61)
Waikumete cemetery, Auckland, NZ, cremated

June



Property:

Does not appear on any property lists

Notes:

On 1905 unofficial census for Levin township petition (shown as a

watchmaker, with three people & one building)

Electoral Rolls:

1905
1908
1911
1914
1914
1919
1922
1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1975

1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1963

KP0006

Carl

Levin

Levin
Christchurch
Taumaranui
Auckland
Helensville
Helensville
Helensville
Helensville
Helensville
Piha

Piha

Piha

Piha

Piha

Piha

Hedley

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Watchmaker
Watchmaker
Barman
Cook

Cook
Watchmaker
Watchmaker
Watchmaker
Watchmaker
Watchmaker
Watchmaker
Watchmaker
Watchmaker
Watchmaker
Watchmaker
Watchmaker

Warehouseman

Grocer
Grocer
Bus Driver
Driver
Driver
Labourer

Consuleo

Helensville
Helensville
Helensville
Helensville
Helensville
Piha
Piha
Piha
Piha
Piha
Piha
Piha
Piha
Piha
Piha
Piha
Piha
Piha
Piha

Muriel
Piha
Piha
Piha
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow

Spinster
Spinster
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



1966
1969
1972
1978
1981

1954
1957
1960
1963
1969
1972
1975
1978
1981

KP0006

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Carl R
Piha
Piha
Piha
Piha
Piha
Piha
Piha
Piha
Piha

Factory Worker
Factory Worker
Factory Worker
Factory Worker
Factory Worker

Storekeeper

Photo Engraver
Photo Engraver
Photo Engraver
Photo Engraver
Photo Engraver
Photo Engraver
Photo Engraver
Photo Engraver

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

June

Piha
Piha
Piha
Piha
Piha
Piha
Piha

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



